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ROUND 1 (SCC1) GRANTEE SUMMARY

Consortium Colleges

American River
College

(Los Rios Community
College District)

Broward College

Forsyth Technical
Community College

Grand Rapids
Community College

Long Beach
City College

Mt. Hood
Community College

Northwest State
Community College

Norwalk

Community College
(Board of Trustees of
Community-Technical
College)

Queensborough
Community College
(Research
Foundation/CUNY)

Savannah
Technical College
(Technical College
System of Georgia)

Virginia Peninsula
Community College

Sacramento, CA

Fort Lauderdale, FL

Winston-Salem, NC

Grand Rapids, Mi

Long Beach, CA

Gresham, OR

Archbold, OH

Norwalk, CT

New York, NY

Savannah, GA

Hampton, VA

$5,000,000

$1,689,143

$5,000,000

$5,000,000

$1,686,201

$5,000,000

$1,689,151

$3,400,000

$4,999,003

$4,850,244

$1,686,258

Business Information
Worker

Information Technology,
Advanced
Manufacturing
(supply chain),
Healthcare

Advanced
Manufacturing

Healthcare

Supply Chain
and Logistics

Cybersecurity,
Advanced
Manufacturing

Advanced
Manufacturing

Healthcare

Information Technology,
Manufacturing,
Healthcare

Information Technology,
Manufacturing,
Healthcare

Construction,
Shipbuilding/Repair

Cosumnes River College,
Folsom Lake College,
Sacramento City College

Alamance CC, Davidson County CC,
Guilford Technical CC,
Montgomery CC, Randolph CC,
Rockingham CC, Surry CC

Lansing CC, Oakland CC,
Alpena CC, Muskegon CC

Rogue CC, Chemeketa CC,
Clackamas CC,
Portland CC, Klamath CC,
Southwestern Oregon CC,
Central Oregon CC, Lane CC

Gateway CC,
Housatonic CC,
Middlesex CC, Tunxis CC

Borough of Manhattan CC,
Bronx CC, Hostos CC,
Kingsborough CC, LaGuardia CC

Central Georgia TC, Ogeechee TC,
Southern Regional TC, Athens TC,
Gwinnett TC, Coastal Pines TC,
Wiregrass Georgia TC,
Columbus TC, Lanier TC,
Georgia Northwestern TC,
Georgia Piedmont TC




Grantee

5 COMMUNITY COLLEGES
TRAINING GRANTS

STRENGTHENING

City, State

ROUND 2 (SCC2) GRANTEE SUMMARY

Funding
Amount

Industries

Consortium Colleges

Amarillo College

Atlanta Technical
College

Bismarck State
College

Bluegrass
Community and
Technical College

Bronx Community
College (Research
Foundation/CUNY)

Bunker Hill
Community College

Capital
Community College

lvy Tech Community
College of Indiana

Montgomery
College

Northeast State
Community College

Onondaga
Community College

Parkland College

West Virginia
University at
Parkersburg

Amarillo, TX

Atlanta, GA

Bismarck, ND

Lexington, KY

Bronx, NY

Boston, MA

Hartford, CT

Indianapolis, IN

Rockville, MD

Blountville, TN

Syracuse, NY

Champaign, IL

Parkersburg,
A%

$1,525,140

$1,600,000

$1,599,686

$4,532,178

$4,529,725

$5,000,000

$5,000,000

$1,600,000

$1,600,000

$1,524,579

$5,000,000

$4,999,726

$6,488,966

Advanced
Manufacturing

Information Technology:

Computer
Information Systems

Logistics:
Distribution and
Material Management

Advanced
Manufacturing,
Healthcare

Healthcare

Construction

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Supply Chain
Information Technology,
Cybersecurity

Information
Technology

Healthcare,
Social Assistance

Information Technology,
Advanced
Manufacturing

Healthcare

University of Kentucky

LaGuardia CC, New York City
College of Technology

Berkshire CC, Bristol CC, Cape Cod CC,
Greenfield CC, Holyoke CC,
Massasoit CC, Massachusetts Bay CC,
Middlesex CC, Mount Wachusett CC,
Northern Essex CC, North Shore CC,
Quinsigamond CC, Roxbury CC,
Springfield Technical CC

Asnuntuck CC, Gateway CC,
Housatonic CC, Manchester CC,
Naugatuck Valley CC, Norwalk CC,
Quinebaug Valley CC

SUNY Broome CC, Cayuga CC,
SUNY Corning CC, Genesee CC,
Herkimer County CC, Jamestown CC,
Jefferson CC, North Country CC,
Schenectady County CC,
Tompkins Cortland CC

Illinois Valley CC,
John A. Logan College,
John Wood CC, Lincoln Land CC,
Rend Lake College, Shawnee CC

Bridge Valley CTC,
Southern West Virginia CTC
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ROUND 3 (SCC3) GRANTEE SUMMARY

Consortium Colleges

Arapahoe
Community College

Brazosport College

Chippewa Valley
Technical College

College of
Central Florida

Cossatot Community
College of the

University of Arkansas

County College
of Morris

Des Moines Area
Community College

Lorain County
Community College

Los Angeles
Community College
District

Minnesota State
Community and
Technical College

Northeastern
Technical College

Piedmont
Technical College

Southside Virginia
Community College

Tulsa Community
College

William Rainey Harper

College

Littleton, CO

Lake Jackson, TX

Eau Claire, WI

Ocala, FL

De Queen, AR

Randolph, NJ

Ankeny, IA

Elyria, OH

Sylmar, CA

Fergus Falls, MN

Cheraw, SC

Greenwood, SC

Alberta, VA

Tulsa, OK

Palatine, IL

$4,989,434

$1,598,762

$4,994,776

$4,732,384

$1,597,031

$1,600,000

$4,999,094

$5,000,000

$1,600,000

$4,201,050

$4,900,636

$4,987,461

$1,599,530

$1,600,000

$1,599,842

Information Technology,
Healthcare

Education Services

Allied Health Occupations

Healthcare and
Emergency Services

Healthcare, Education

Information Technology

Advanced Manufacturing

Information Technology

Healthcare

Healthcare

Advanced Manufacturing,
Healthcare

Advanced
Manufacturing, Nursing

Clean Energy

Advanced Manufacturing

Information Technology

CC of Denver, Pueblo CC

Mid-State TC, Western TC,
Northwood TC

Lake-Sumter State College,
South Florida State College

Hawkeye CC,
Indian Hills CC

Cuyahoga CC,
Stark State College,
Lakeland CC

Central Lakes College

Denmark TC,
Williamsburg TC

Orangeburg-Calhoun TC,
Aiken TC
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